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MV TRUFFALDINO

BUILT:

FLAG:

HOMEPORT:

IMO NO:

CALL SIGN:

P AND I:

CLASSIFICATION:

DWCC SUMMER:

DWCC WINTER:

GT:

NT:

GRAIN/BALE:

+370 62 642 362

1999 Holland

St. Vincent & Grenadines
Kingstown

73197

J8B5151

North of England

BV, General Cargo Ship
2900

2850

2056

1168

151000cbft

| truffaldino@baltnautic.It

LOA:

BEAM:

AIRDRAFT IN BALLAST:

MAX DRAFT, SSW:

DRAFT IN BALLAST:

HO/HA:

DIMS. CARGO HOLD:

DIMS. HATCH:

BULKHEADS:

HATCH TYPE:

GRAIN FITTED:

MAIN ENGINE:

BOW THRUSTERS:

SERVICE SPEED:

CONSUMPTION:

88,95 m
12,40 m
11,00 m
4,34 m
3,0m
11

No. 1: 62,40 x 10,24 x 6,75m

No. 1: 62,40 x 10,24 m

2 movable

pontoon

Yes

Wartsila 8L20, 1320 kW

Yes

10 knots

45001/ 24 Hrs.



