



MV TRUFFALDINO

Main Characteristics and Capacities

>

BUILT:	1999 Holland
FLAG:	St. Vincent & Grenadines
HOMEPORT:	Kingstown
IMO NO:	9173197
CALL SIGN:	J8B5151
P AND I:	North of England
CLASSIFICATION:	BV, General Cargo Ship
DWCC SUMMER:	2900
DWCC WINTER:	2850
GT:	2056
NT:	1168

LOA:	88,95 m
BEAM:	12,40 m
AIRDRAFT IN BALLAST:	11,00 m
MAX DRAFT, SSW:	4,34 m
DRAFT IN BALLAST:	3,0 m
HO/HA:	1/1
DIMS. CARGO HOLD:	No. 1: 62,40 x 10,24 x 6,75m
DIMS. HATCH:	No. 1: 62,40 x 10,24 m
BULKHEADS:	2 movable
HATCH TYPE:	pontoon
GRAIN FITTED:	Yes
MAIN ENGINE:	Wartsila 8L20, 1320 kW
BOW THRUSTERS:	Yes
SERVICE SPEED:	10 knots
CONSUMPTION:	45001/ 24 Hrs.